
E2I/OWF Regional Coordinators 

As of May 2015 

          REGION 1 
Kendal O’Leary, E2I 
koleary@manconinc.com  
315- 212-8160 
Jeff Reynolds, OWF 
jareynolds@pointllc.org 
315- 489-3423 
 
 

          REGION 2 
Edward Cody, E2I 
edward.b.cody.ctr@mail.mil 
703-325-0237 
Bryan Acton, OWF 
bacton@afsc.com 
520- 870-3490 

           REGION 3         

Albert Welcher, E2I 
albert.d.welcher2.ctr@mail.mil 
757-339-4750 
Justin Miller, OWF 
jmiller@afsc.com 
919-820-0942 

           REGION 4 
Derek Jackson, E2I 
djackson@manconinc.com 
706-513-8150 
Jonathan Ginsberg, OWF 
jginsberg@afsc.com 
703-201-2989 

          REGION 5 
William May, E2I 
wmay@manconinc.com 
682-216-5896 
Eric  Gehring, OWF 
egehring@afsc.com 
254-226-4405 

         REGION 6 
Lance Dowd, E2I 
ldowd@deloitte.com 
210-717-4624 
Erasmo Valles, OWF 
evalles@deloitte.com 
210-452-5125 
 
         REGION 7 
Chris Self, E2I 
cself@afsc.com 
931-217-8162 
Ned Hall, OWF 
nhall@manconinc.com 
270- 498-4136 

         REGION 8 
Bill Price, E2I 
wprice@manconinc.com 
571-319-6097 
 

Roderick Schwald, OWF 
rschwald@afsc.com 
720-624-6462 
 
         REGION 9 
Lou McSheffrey, E2I 
lmcsheffrey@afsc.com  
253-365-4012 
Craig Guffey, OWF 
cguffey@afsc.com 
253-302-9291 
 
         REGION 10 
Christopher Graham, E2I 
cgraham@manconinc.com 
619-977-5224 
Walt Myhre, OWF   
wmyhre@afsc.com       
210-896-9535 
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= Location of Regional Coordinators 

# = Region Number 
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